OEO converters are designed for the fiber transmission systems with data rate
from 100Mbps to 2.5Gb/s, and generally taken as the repeater, wavelength
converter, mode(fiber) converter.etc.

® Protocol Transparent o SDH STM-16 systems
© Easy to convert wavelength or mode © Extent transmission distance
® Plug and play

Note:1. -20~-15dBm@1310nm multimode; -8~-5dBm@850nm multimode

Note:MMSS(multi-mode fiber to single-mode fiber& single-mode fiber to muti-mode fiber) MS(multi-mode fiber to single-mode fiber)
SM(single-mode fiber to muti-mode fiber) SS(single-mode fiber to single-mode fiber) MM(muti-mode fiber to muti-mode fiber)
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